HVC/HVR Series
Variable High Voltage Power SuppliesE l e c t r o n i c s,  I n c.
Features:
• Up to 200°C Operating Temperature
• Output Range:  500 to 2500 VDC
• Voltage or Resistor Controlled
• Compact Design
• Shielded and Encapsulated

1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES.
2. TOLERANCES  ±.005".
Ordering Information:
Input Voltage Range
Output Polarity
Operating Temperature Range
HVC - 25N24R - E3
Output Voltage Range
E1 - -25 C to +125 C
E2 - -25 C to +150 C
E3 - -25 C to +175 C
E4 - -25 C to +200 C
HVC - Cylindrical Package
HVR - Rectangular Package
Series Code
25 - 850 to 2500 Volts
19 - 500 to 1900 Volts
P - Positive
N - Negative
15 - +13.5 to +16.5 Volts
24 - +21.6 to +33.0 Volts or
    10.8 to   16.5 Volts
Output Control Method
R - Resistor & Voltage Control
V - Voltage Control Only
± ±
Example: HVC-25N15V-E3 is
the part number for a cylindrical
supply with a -850 to -2500 VDC
output and a +15 VDC input. It's
output is adjusted by the user
with a external voltage.  The
operating temperature range is
-25 C to +175 C.
INNOVA Electronics, Inc.
9207 Emmott Rd. Suite 105 • Houston, TX  77040
Tel:  (713) 690-9909 • Fax: (713)466-0210
(8/16/95)